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Javier Mojica

javier.mojica@phila.gov

Melissa Williams

melissa.williams@phila.gov

Karmen Huang

jiajia.huang@phila.gov

Karmen Huang

jiajia.huang@phila.gov

Reagan Chatman

reagan.chatman@phila.gov

Gregory S. Moton

gregory.s.moton@phila.gov

Romani Reynolds

romani.reynolds@phila.gov

Anya Chuyko

anya.chuyko@phila.gov

Darlenys Melo

Spanish
darlenys.melo@phila.gov

Gregory Moton
Business Navigator

Shanshan Ma
Business Navigator, 

1 - Mark Squilla
2 - Kenyatta Johnson (President)
3 - Jamie Gauthier
4 - Curtis Jones, Jr.
5 - Jay Young, Jr.
6 - Michael Driscoll
7 - Quetcy Lozada
8 - Cindy Bass
9 - Anthony Phillips
10 - Brian O’Neill

Nina Ahmad
Kendra Brooks
Katherine Gilmore Richardson
Jim Harrity
Rue Landau
Nicolas O’Rourke
Isaiah Thomas

Council Members By District

MAYOR’S BUSINESS ACTION TEAM

Service Areas Map - Spring 2025
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shanshan.ma@phila.gov

Shanshan Ma
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